
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for FAMILY ENRICHMENT NETWORK INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Governor's Traffic Safety
Committee T005167 $10,500.00 $4,165.87 10/01/2013 09/30/2014 2014 CPS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/19/2013

Community Dispute
Resolution C250651 $327,939.00 $71,731.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2024 Childrens Centers in the Courts Grant 03/25/2020

Department of Health C022189 $439,540.00 $298,731.79 06/01/2007 09/30/2011 EAT WELL PLAY HARD IN CHILD
CARE SETTING Grant 07/12/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023957 $164,780.00 $138,371.00 08/01/2011 12/31/2015 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES

BROOME DDSO FSS 51000 GL064 Grant 11/23/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00324GG $1,868,039.00 $1,219,834.94 10/01/2020 12/31/2024 Empire State Supportive Housing

Initiative Grant 10/07/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLBR002 $190,734.00 $150,059.74 01/01/2016 12/31/2020 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 11/28/2016

Homeless Housing
Assistance Corporation CH00986 $4,239,378.00 $0.00 03/05/2020 09/05/2047 PA Filed Contract - Homeless housing

and assistance program

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/16/2020

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C020517 $429,707.00 $429,102.41 03/01/2008 02/29/2012 WHEELS FOR WORK III Grant 05/17/2011

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C00620GG $554,087.00 $470,547.45 03/07/2020 09/30/2023 ESG CV Chenango Region Grant 12/17/2020

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C020910 $198,551.00 $195,667.92 09/01/2009 02/29/2012 WHEEL FOR WORK III

SUPPLEMENTAL Grant 06/03/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services C026123 $129,571.00 $129,315.35 05/30/2010 06/29/2011 KINSHIP CARE PROGRAM Grant 04/21/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services T012325 $481,839.00 $424,864.35 04/13/2020 06/30/2021 INITIAL

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/04/2020

 Page 1 of 2 - May 21, 2024 - 10:03 PM. 



Office of Children &
Family Services C025172 $2,057,427.37 $2,057,427.37 10/01/2007 09/30/2012 DAY CARE CCRR & I/T GJB002 Grant 10/07/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services T012462 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 04/13/2020 12/31/2020 Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/09/2020

Office of Children &
Family Services C029794 $100,000.00 $42,206.96 07/01/2023 06/30/2024 Technical Assistance to Child Care

Providers for Workforce Grant 03/05/2024

Office of Children &
Family Services c028280 $2,102,330.00 $1,997,971.75 07/01/2018 06/30/2024 CHILD CARE RESOURCE &

REFERRAL Grant 09/25/2018

Office of Children &
Family Services C026632 $3,139,381.00 $2,876,437.00 10/01/2012 06/30/2018 DAY CARE Grant 11/08/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services C027680 $514,900.00 $512,000.69 09/01/2015 08/31/2020 KINSHIP CAREGIVER PROGRAM Grant 08/17/2015

Office of Children &
Family Services TM05N19 $10,000.00 $0.00 10/01/2014 09/30/2015 ASSEMBLY - MAJORITY -

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

11/24/2014

Office of Children &
Family Services T012485 $484,526.00 $465,762.23 10/25/2020 08/31/2021 Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/12/2020

Office of Children &
Family Services T012042 $20,000.00 $9,517.33 11/01/2018 10/31/2019 Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/31/2018

Office of Children &
Family Services C026498 $316,366.00 $316,366.00 05/01/2012 10/31/2013 TANF PREVENTION PROGRAMS Grant 05/17/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services c028249 $1,853,163.00 $1,736,594.08 07/01/2018 06/30/2024 CHILD CARE RESOURCE &

REFERRAL Grant 09/12/2018

Community Dispute
Resolution C250345 $312,803.00 $194,538.00 01/01/2011 03/31/2015 CHILDRENS CENTERS IN

COURTS 05006GF004 Grant 04/01/2011

Community Dispute
Resolution C250428 $307,246.00 $267,051.00 01/01/2015 12/31/2019 DROP IN CHILD CARE CENTERS Grant 05/21/2015

Community Dispute
Resolution C500731 $335,258.00 $287,811.00 04/01/2006 03/31/2011 CHILDRENS CENTERS IN

COURTHOUSES Grant 07/17/2006

Governor's Traffic Safety
Committee T004912 $11,500.00 $5,487.39 10/01/2012 09/30/2013 DMV01-0000027-3700393 CPS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/30/2012

 Page 2 of 2 - May 21, 2024 - 10:03 PM. 


